
Espresso 

Long Espresso 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Double Espresso

4.50

5.00

3.50

5.50

6.00

5.50

NESPRESSO STATION

THE BAKERY

Croissant

Chocolate-bread

Muffin of the day

CLIFF Bar

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.25

OTHERS

Yogurt with granola and fruits

Individual yogurt

5.00

2.00

Menu and prices subject to change without notice. No room delivery. 
Taxes not included.


