

NESPRESSO STATION

Espresso	4.50
Long Espresso	5.00
Americano	3.50
Cappuccino	5.50
Latte	6.00
Double Espresso	5.50

THE BAKERY

	•••••
Croissant	4.00
Chocolate-bread	4.00
Muffin of the day	4.00
CLIFF Bar	3.25

OTHERS

Yogurt with granola and fruits	5.00
Individual yogurt	2.00

Menu and prices subject to change without notice. No room delivery. Taxes not included.